Matthews Maple Syrup

Product List 2023

Maple Syrup

4x1 Ljug

2x2 Ljug

2Ljug

1Ljug

1L glass

500 mL glass/jug
250 mL glass/jug

100 mLjug
500 mL leaf glass
250 mL leaf glass
100 mL leaf glass
50 mLleaf glass

Maple Sugar

3x %oz leaf sugar in bag
2x1o0z leaf sugar in bag
small gift box
medium gift box
large gift box
large granulated
small granulated
sprinkles

$72.00
$70.00
$40.00
$23.00
$24.00
$13.50
$8.00
$4.00
$18.00
$11.00
$7.00
$4.50

$1.50
$2.25
$5.00
$7.50
$10.00
$19.00
$12.00
$8.00

cinnamon maple $6.50

Matthews Maple Syrup

239 Ski Hill Road

Powassan, ON POH 1Z0

Maple Products

BBQ Sauce
(Chicken and rib or steak)

Maple Butter 500 mL

Dry meat rub 500 mL

Maple red pepper
jelly
Taffy cones

1L
350 mL

250 mL
125 mL

250 mL
250 mL
125 mL

each

$22.00
$9.00
$18.00
$11.00
$7.50
$18.00
$9.50
$11.00
$6.50

$1.75

box of 12 $20.00

Taffy tub 250 mL $10.00

Maple leaf suckers
Easter bunny suckers

$1.25
$2.25

705-724-3427
dave @matthewsmaple.com

www.matthewsmaple.com

facebook.com/MatthewsMaple




