Matthews Maple Syrup

Product List 2023

Maple Syrup

Maple Products

4x1 L jug	\$72.00	BBQ Sauce	1L	\$22.00
2x2 L jug	\$70.00	(Chicken and rib or steak)	350 mL	\$9.00
2 L jug	\$40.00	Maple Butter	500 mL	\$18.00
1 L jug	\$23.00		250 mL	\$11.00
1 L glass	\$24.00		125 mL	\$7.50
500 mL glass/jug	\$13.50	Dry meat rub	500 mL	\$18.00
250 mL glass/jug	\$8.00		250 mL	\$9.50
100 mL jug	\$4.00	Maple red pepper	250 mL	\$11.00
500 mL leaf glass	\$18.00	jelly	125 mL	\$6.50
250 mL leaf glass	\$11.00	Taffy cones	each	\$1.75
100 mL leaf glass	\$7.00	•	box of 12	•
50 mLleaf glass	\$4.50	Taffy tub		\$10.00
Maple Sugar		Maple leaf		\$1.25
⅓oz leaf sugar in bag	\$1.50	Easter bunny	suckers	\$2.25

 $3x^{\frac{1}{2}}$ 2x1oz leaf sugar in bag \$2.25 small gift box \$5.00 medium gift box \$7.50 large gift box \$10.00 large granulated \$19.00 small granulated \$12.00 sprinkles \$8.00 \$6.50 cinnamon maple

> Matthews Maple Syrup 239 Ski Hill Road Powassan, ON P0H 1Z0

705-724-3427

dave@matthewsmaple.com www.matthewsmaple.com facebook.com/MatthewsMaple